

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 2333**

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

June 3

1       On page 1 of the printed bill, line 16, delete “is insane” and insert “has a disabling mental  
2 condition that bars the person from comprehending rights that the person is otherwise bound to  
3 know”.

4       In line 17, delete “is insane” and insert “has a disabling mental condition that bars the person  
5 from comprehending rights that the person is otherwise bound to know”.

6       In line 19, delete “is no longer insane” and insert “no longer has a disabling mental condition  
7 that bars the person from comprehending rights that the person is otherwise bound to know”.

8

---